ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2019 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Naam

H. Boerman
P.A.M. Wolters
A. Rietberg
I.A. Kuster
T.J.M. Huls

T. Mijnen
Thijmen Lieber
T. Koldeweij
W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
M. van Ussen
R. Krabben

H. Chevalking
B. Jolink

A. Roes

R. Huls

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Naam

Joh. Beernink
E.A.C. Roenhorst
R. Buunk

M.J. Geels

S. Ruumpol
A.T.M. Holtslag
J. Memelink

G. Beekema

M. Hoogantink
H.J.M. Wolbrink
D. Bargeman

C. van Harn-Jansen
A.D.M. Brus

J.W. Hogeweide

J.J. Hogeweide-Hebbink

L. Roubos-Fonferek

Klasse: 3

PL.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

10)

Naam

R. Wossink

J. Siemes

R.F. Wopereis

D. Bouwmeester
W. Nijenhuis

R. Lensink
A.H.M. Roelofsen
H.J. Beerten

B. Fokkink

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM Il

S.1J.S.

HALFWEG
HALFWEG

Afdeling
HEELWEG
WILLEM TELL
WILLEM TELL
HALFWEG
WILHELMINA
R.AW.
ZELHEM
HALFWEG
HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

VIOS

VIOS

VIOS

Afdeling
WILLEM IlI
DIANA
ZIEUWENT
WILHELMINA
DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
ZIEUWENT
ZIEUWENT

‘T MEDLER
DIANA DAMES

Score

566 Kamp.
557 Kamp.
556 Kamp.
555 Kamp.
542 42 Kamp.
542 41 Kamp.
541

540

532

531

522

517

515

511

501

Score

514 Kamp.
506 Kamp.
500 Kamp.
498 Kamp.
491 Kamp.
490

485

483

478

474

459

449

443

439

421

417

Score

451 Kamp.
442 Kamp.
441 Kamp.
440

408

407

402

400

393

364



ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2019 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Naam

M.A. Landaal
M. Hegeman

P. Roubos

S. Botteram
A.A.M. Papen
W. Huijink

W. Derksen
A.J.F. te Molder
M. Onstenk
L.B. Oosterink
H. van Keulen
B. Oonk

R. van Tetering
B. Siemes
A.J.M. Wopereis

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
ZIEUWENT
VIOS

DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
DIANA

DIANA
ZIEUWENT
ZIEUWENT
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
S.S.\V.Z
S.S.\V.Z
DIANA
ZIEUWENT

Score

425 Kamp.

407 Kamp.

397 Kamp.

394 Kamp.

383 22 26 Kamp.
383 22 23 Kamp.
378

351

348

341

336

324

304

290

269



